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Reported Metric

Definition

2023

Abandonment Rate (%)

Percentage of Calls Abandonded Prior to Live Response

Agent Issue

Issue with Veyo Agent

Ambulance - ALS

Vehicle Equipped with Advanced Life Support

Ambulance - BLS

Vehicle Equipped with Basic Life Support

Ambulatory

Sedan, Van, Taxi

Average Handle Time

Average Time to Handle Complete Call from Live Response to Call End

Average Speed of Answer

Difference in Time from Caller Entering Queue and Receiving Live Response

Bariatric Stretcher

Vehicle Equipped to Transport Stretcher for Individuals with Higher Weight Requirements

Bariatric Wheelchair

Vehicle Equipped to Transport Wheelchair for Individuals with Higher Weight Requirements

Calls Presented

Total Number of Calls Presented

Cancelled

Cancelled Trip Legs

Complaint Free Percentage

Substantiated Complaints Compared to Completed Trips

Completed by Owner Operator

Completed Trips by Owner Operator (Including Volunteer Driver Trips)

Denials

Number of Denied Trip Attempts

Driver Issue

Issue with Driver

Early Arrival

Provider Arrived Early

Enroliment

Eligible Members Enrolled

Hold Time

Issue with Speed of Answer

Late Pickup

Provider Arrived Late

Lodging (Cost)

Cost of Lodging Reimbursed

Lodging (Nights)

Number of Lodging Nights Reimbursed

Meals (Cost)

Cost of Meals Reimbursed

Meals (Reimbursed)

Number of Meals Reimbursed

Member No Show

Trips Where Member Does Not Use Scheduled Service

Members Served

Unique Members Ulilizing Transport

Mileage Reimbursement

Member Self-Located Suitable Transporation and Received Mileage Reimbursement

Mileage Reimbursement

Issue Related to Mileage Reimbursement Claim / Process

No Vehicle Available or Unsuccessful Trip

Veyo Unable to Locate a Vehicle or Transporation Provider Did Not Arrive

Other Complaints

All Complaints not Accurately Captured in the Other Listed Categories

Provider No Show

Veyo Unable to Locate a Vehicle or Transportation Provider Did Not Arrive

Public Transit;

System of Public Transportation including Inter-City Bus (including Para Transit/Deviated Fixed-Route)

Public Transit

Issue Related to Public Transit

Reservation Scheduled

All Completed Trip Legs including Cancelled Trip Legs and Member No Show Trip Legs

Safety Concern

Issue Resulting from Safety Concern

Same Day Trip Legs

Completed Trip Legs with less than 24 hour Notice

Scheduling Error|

Issue Resulting fromScheduling Issue

Standing Order Trip Legs

Completed Trip Legs Associated with a Recurring Appointment

Stretcher

Vehicle Equipped to Transport Stretcher

Technical Issue

Issue Resulting from Technical Issue

Total Substantiated Complaints

Total Number of Substantiated Complaints

Utilization Rate

Percentage of Services Usage (Completed Trip Legs/Eligible Members Enrolled)

Vehicle Issue

Issue with Vehicle

Wheelchair

Vehicle Equipped to Transport Wheelchair

Last Updated 1/17/2024




W
veyo 2023

MEMBERS January February March April May June July August __ September October _ November

[ 1,428,529 4 1,458,028|

[ | 23,433 23,634|
[ igible Members En | 19.7%)| 17.9%)| 21.0%] 19.4%)| 20.9%] 21.0%] 21.4%] 23.0%] 21.4%] 22.9%] 215%)|
RESERVATION January February March April May June July August__September October ___ November
336,671]
45,374
Member No Show| Trips Wher 9,206
Denials|Number of Denied Trip At 2,508
‘Same Day Trip Legs] 11,421]
‘Standing Order Trip Legs| ing Appointment 190,741
Completed Legs| 282,091] 257,901] 305,657 278,571]
Lodging (Cost $11,103.93 §13,94370]  $13,091.08]  $14,740.73]  $28,007.31]  $22,32424]  $23,108.06]  $10,732.51]  $10,59591] _ $10,197.39
Lodging (Nights) 241' 228 386 518| 487 524 238 185 227
Meals (Cost] $2,659.73] X 290, $4,003.70) $6,413.00) $6,917.32] $6,415.66] $5,351.05] $3,506.90) $5,386.59) $5,466.70)
Meals (Reimbursed. 16?‘ 194| 197| ﬁ‘ 361| 357 353 2s7| 17s| 290] 274]
TRANSPORT MODE January February March April May June July August September October November
Ambulance - ALS] 253 265] 234 215]
Ambulance - BLS| 828 764] 770) 747]
Ambulatory| 181,038 165,7§| 177,477 175,54?|
Completed By Owner Operator| C 14,765] 13,757] 18,510) 19,301]
Mileage M 72,476 es,au_9| 69,018 63,344
Public Transif 5,285 5,279 11471 12.3@'
Stretcher] 533 491 529] 87|
Bariatric Stretcher| v dividuals with Higher W 75[ 80) 167] 167]
Wheelchair| 5,360 5,554' 5,570
Barialric Wheelchair| with Higher Weight Requirements 840) 775) 805|
Completed Legs| 282,091 257,901 | 284,505 278,571 |
CALL STATISTICS January February March April May June Jul August __September October ___ November
Calls Presented 106,481' 94,910 104,297 89,%‘ 96,874 90,410] 86,658 98,414 91,76—ﬂ| 96,7£| 92,282
Average Handle Time (seconds) End 278| 297 2To| 201 296) 302] 313 306] 310) 311 304]
Average Speed of Answer (seconds))| Response 22| 13] 19| 20] 85 35
Rate (%)] F 1.41%)| 0.48% 0.95%] 0.91%] 1.41%)| 1.51%)| 1.07%)| 1.24%)| 3.73%] 1.86%)| 1.46%)|
QUALITY MANAGEMENT January February March April May June July August September October November
Complaint Free Percentage| Sub: 99.77%| 99.77%| 99.77%] 99.78%) 99.77%) 99.79%| 99.80%| 99.81%] 99.83%| 99.81%| 99.81%)
1] 4] 11 14] 18| 10[ 14| 2—n| 5| 5| 16|
[ 4 [ 1 [ 4 3| _| _I 2| [
Did Not Arrive 298] 260 319] 275 287 258 209 229 185 236 21
42| 29| 51 42| 75, 106 02| 87 64] 95, 88|
4] of 8 0 5| 5| 5| 7| 6 6[ 4
Technical Issue 6| 4] 2| ﬁl 6| 6| 5| 6| 1 1] 1
Mileage 14] 2—3| 16| 10| 15| El 2j 12] 8 _el 5
Late Pickup| 1§l 112| m}l 1@1 190[ 118 143 28] 107] 05| 97
No vehicle available or trip| 30| 35 25 25 9| 10| 12| 17] 14] 13] 23|
Moving Violation| 2 0| 0| 0| 0| 2| 1 0 1 1 0|
Safety Concern| 9| 16| 14] 12] 12] 10] 12] 12| 8 14] 13]
Hold time| 1 0| 0| 2 1 0| 0 0 5 0| 3
Long Distance Trips| 0] 0] 0] 0] 0] 0] 0 0 1 0 0]
‘Scheduling Error| 52) 53 54 40( 57 61 34 36| 31 37 42|
‘Agent Issue| 23 0] 30] 17] 27 17| 21 19] 21 20] 12
Other| of 0| 0] 0] 0] 0] 0| of 2| 3|
Total Complaints| To(al N. 637| 602 699 608 702] 621 581 573 460 54—| 518|
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Wisconsin Completed Trip Legs

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

2023

Completed Legs

282,091

257,901

300,196

281,052

305,297]

293,846]

284,505

305,657]

278,571

293,225]

272,022

County Statistics
Total Number of Completed Trip Leas by County of Trip Origination
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Wisconsin plaints

January
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November

omplaints
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County Statistics
Total Number of Substantiated Complaints Reported by County of Trip Origination

~|=lols

[Exi Gl

Florence

Fond Du Lac

Milwaukee

53]

Monroe

conto

neida

utagamie

zaukee

Pepin

ierce

Racine

ichiand

~

hawano

heboygan

t Croix

aylor

rempealeau

ron

las
aworth

ashburn

ashington

aukesha

aupaca

aushara

innebago

o0d

IS NN PN

loul]x]

Outside of Wi

linois.

Last Updated 1/17/2024



V4
veyo

282,091

300,196

257,90

106

Py S

February

I L eg Trips Completed

FIALL ST LT L L S ] ] s

9,30:

April

| Calls Presented

305,297

)

90,41

June

284,50

8,41:

2 WAHFT P U™ ATE" L0007

Allgust

B Substantisted Complaints

305,65

7 93,225

86,7 34

el b

=]

October

2023

Month Substantiated Complaints Calls Presented Leg Trips Completed

January 637 106,481 282,091
February 602 94,910 257,901
March 699 104,297 300,196
April 608 89,305 281,052
May 702 96,874 305,297
June 621 90,410 293,846
July 581 86,658 284,505
August 573 98,414 305,657
September 460 91,760 278,571
October 543 96,735 293,225
November 518 92,282 272,022
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